

## Rittenhouse Square Bench Fundraising Program



When you choose to participate in the Friends of Rittenhouse Bench Fundraising Program, you are helping to maintain Rittenhouse Square Park. As you all know, our beloved square has 145 benches throughout the park that are over 20 years old. Though they are owned by the city; however, as the Friends of Rittenhouse, we are looking to support our park by fundraising to replace them for all to enjoy.

The Friends of Rittenhouse Square is a nonprofit organization that's mission is to preserve, protect, and beautify the park.

info@friendsofrittenhouse.org www.friendsofrittenhouse.org



## I am interested in making a donation to the Adopt-A-Bench Program:

\_\_\_\_ \$10,000--Full Bench

By signing this form I acknowledge that my contribution will be placed with the Friends of Rittenhouse Square, the purpose of which is to maintain all park benches and their environs, and that the Friends of Rittenhouse reserves the right to temporarily or permanently alter or relocate benches. I understand that my donation is for a duration of 15 years and can be repurchased at the end of the term, with the right of first refusal. I understand that it is my responsibility to update the Friends of Rittenhouse with my current contact information.

Tell your story in Rittenhouse Square! Write as you would like your inscription to read: Maximum of 3 lines with no more than 35 characters per line. Please note, we cannot display graphics or logos on plaques.

I would like to adopt bench number:

1st choice:\_\_\_\_\_ 2nd choice:\_\_\_\_\_ 3rd choice:\_\_\_\_\_ 4th choice:\_\_\_\_\_ \*See second page to find bench numbers to list or on our website\*\*

Contact Information for purchase NAME: ADDRESS:		
PHONE:		
CREDIT CARD NUMBER:	 	
NAME ON CARD:	 EXP DATE:	CVC CODE:
SIGNATURE		

Please make check payable to the FRIENDS OF RITTENHOUSE SQUARE and send it to: Friends of Rittenhouse Square, 201 S. 18th Street, Apt #411, Philadelphia, PA 19103

Thank You for Your Support!

The Friends of Rittenhouse Square, in its sole discretion, reserves the right to reject any proposed inscription containing language that is obscene, lewd, defamatory, infringes on the proprietary rights of any third party, or is otherwise inappropriate.

Benches identified for adoption will be reserved for one (1) year following receipt of payment. If a proposed inscription is not received within this time period, the bench selected will be released from hold, and if unavailable at the time we receive your proposed inscription, we will assist you in selecting another bench. The Friends of Rittenhouse does not rent or sell its donor mailing lists.

The Friends of Rittenhouse Square is a nonprofit organization that's mission is to preserve, protect, and beautify the park.

info@friendsofrittenhouse.org www.friendsofrittenhouse.org